
Grantee:  City of Tuscaloosa
Grant Number:  B-13-MS-01-0002
Date Updated:  01/05/2017

A.  Contractor Name B.  DUNS Number C.  Procured By D.  Contract 
Execution Date E.  Contract End Date  F.  Total Contract Amount G.  Amount of CDBG-DR 

Funds H.  Brief Description of Contract

Walker Associates, Inc. 062475842 City of Tuscaloosa 03/05/14
dependent on close-

out of recovery 
projects 

 $                             750,000.00 $750,000.00 Planning activities related to disaster 
recovery

Walker Associates, Inc. 062475842 City of Tuscaloosa 03/05/14
dependent on close-

out of recovery 
projects 

 $                             750,000.00 $750,000.00 General Administration of Disaster 
Recovery Activities

McGiffert And Associates, LLC 078979317 City of Tuscaloosa 10/17/12 Est.  12/16/16  $                             405,839.00 $405,839.00 Engineering and Design
McGiffert And Associates, LLC 078979317 City of Tuscaloosa 10/23/13 Est. 12/16/15  $                             367,853.00 $367,853.00 Engineering and Design
McGiffert And Associates, LLC 078979317 City of Tuscaloosa 12/30/13 Est. 12/16/15  $                             308,205.00 $79,859.00 Engineering and Design

Walker Associates, Inc. 062475842 City of Tuscaloosa 11/12/12 Est. 2/23/16  $                             827,100.00 $468,614.31 Engineering and Design
CivilWorx Construction 043304301 City of Tuscaloosa 11/24/14 Est.  3/25/15  $                          1,242,334.40 $1,242,334.40 Water, Sanitary Sewer, Storm Sewer, 

Concrete Work, Roadway Infrastrucutre
Mills &Farmer, Inc. 969327597 CivilWorx Construction 11/24/14 Est.  3/25/15  $                             163,234.00 $163,234.00 Electrical and Fiber Optic Improvements

L & D 030640443 CivilWorx Construction 11/24/14 Est.  3/25/15  $                               54,450.00 $54,450.00 Concrete Work
Mallory Burhalter Paving, Inc. 045630407 CivilWorx Construction 11/24/14 Est.  3/25/15  $                               79,800.00 $79,800.00 Asphalt Paving

Burk-Kleinpeter, Inc. 556225910 City of Tuscaloosa 11/19/13 Est. 2/4/16  $                             152,000.00 $152,000.00 Engineering and Design
K & A Builders, Inc. 781619585 City of Tuscaloosa 10/16/13 Est. 2/28/15  $                          1,398,809.15 $1,389,809.15 General Construction & Oversight 

N.C. Morgan Construction Company 034129668 City of Tuscaloosa 10/16/13 Est. 2/28/15 251,718.75$                              $251,718.75 Drywall/Acoustical
International Fire Protection, Inc. 615310075 City of Tuscaloosa 10/16/13 Est. 2/28/15 43,624.00$                                $43,624.00 Fire Protection

Mills & Farmer, Inc. 969327597 City of Tuscaloosa 10/16/13 Est. 2/28/15 281,387.90$                              $281,387.90 Electrical
Rice Floor and Tile, Inc. 147873459 City of Tuscaloosa 10/16/13 Est. 2/28/15 77,820.21$                                $77,820.21 Flooring

Burns Plumbing Co., Inc. 937746548 City of Tuscaloosa 10/16/13 Est. 2/28/15 206,900.00$                              $206,900.00 Plumbing
Farley and Hysaw Heating and Air 118034073 City of Tuscaloosa 10/16/13 Est. 2/28/15 98,900.00$                                $98,900.00 HVAC

Price Construction Co., Inc. 146242875 City of Tuscaloosa 10/16/13 Est. 2/28/15 359,354.63$                              $359,354.63 Site Work
McGiffert And Associates, LLC 078979317 City of Tuscaloosa 12/24/12 Est. 9/05/15 202,452.00$                              $49,760.50 Engineering and Design
McGiffert And Associates, LLC 078979317 City of Tuscaloosa 09/11/12 Est. 9/05/15 410,560.00$                              $111,191.95 Engineering and Design

GFC Construction Inc. 607748357 City of Tuscaloosa 09/05/14 Est. 9/05/15 707,964.02$                              $707,964.02 General Construction and Oversight
Dogan Steel, Inc. 824910749 GFC Construction 09/19/14 Est.  9/05/15 27,630.00$                                $27,630.00 Fence/Handrails

Mallory Burhalter Paving, Inc. 045630407 GFC Construction 09/26/14 Est. 9/05/15 293,444.00$                              $293,444.00 Concrete/Asphalt Paving
Premier Service Company 797310455 GFC Construction 04/30/15 Est. 9/05/15 655,457.25$                              $655,457.25 Electrical Components

Guthrie Landscaping (GLS LLC) 155573996 GFC Construction 10/22/14 Est. 9/05/15 224,505.69$                              $224,505.69 Landscaping
Rushing Concrete 072102841 GFC Construction 11/03/14 Est.  09/05/15 30,315.50$                                $30,315.50 Sidewalk/drains/etc.

One Path Systems, LLC 624454810 City of Tuscaloosa 08/18/15 Est. 12/16/15 171,445.00$                              $171,445.00 Fiber & Cabling Infrastructure
Kari-Lane, LLC 121268739 One Path Systems, LLC 09/11/15 Est. 1/1/16 29,000.00$                                $0 Telecommunications Installation

Ward Scott Architecture 153910633 City of Tuscaloosa 9/24/2014 Est.  11/25/15 201,500.00$                              $201,500 Architecture and Design
J.T. Harrison Construction 961656782 City of Tuscaloosa 8/5/2015 Est. 1/27/16 1,966,500.00$                           $1,966,500 General Construction and Oversight

Brion Hardin Construction Co., Inc. 878527910 J.T. Harrison Construction 9/23/2015 Est. 1/31/16 60,000.00$                                $0 Steel erection
Building Specialities 045630779 J.T. Harrison Construction 7/27/2015 Est. 1/31/16 79,980.00$                                $0 Materials Supplier, Access Control

Burns Plumbing Co., Inc. 937746548 J.T. Harrison Construction 7/27/2015 Est. 1/31/16 61,000.00$                                $0 Plumbing
CivilWorx Construction, LLC 043304301 J.T. Harrison Construction 7/27/2015 Est. 1/31/16 25,650.00$                                $0 Grading & Utilities

Constant Construction 026679716 J.T. Harrison Construction 7/27/2015 Est. 1/31/16 76,258.00$                                $0 EIFS/Stucco
Druid Glass 034127506 J.T. Harrison Construction 7/27/2015 Est. 1/31/16 70,597.00$                                $0 Storefront & Entrance Scope

Fritz Structural Steel, Inc. 063772909 J.T. Harrison Construction 7/21/2015 Est. 1/31/16 113,582.00$                              $0 Structural Steel
GLS LLC 155573996 J.T. Harrison Construction 7/27/2015 Est. 1/31/16 45,535.00$                                $0 Landscaping

King & Spencer Paint Contractors 139653976 J.T. Harrison Construction 7/27/2015 Est. 1/31/16 21,553.00$                                $0 Painting



Level Masonry, Inc. 199489076 J.T. Harrison Construction 7/27/2015 Est. 1/31/16 70,000.00$                                $0 Masonry
Metal Roof Solutions 790066091 J.T. Harrison Construction 7/27/2015 Est. 1/31/16 95,900.00$                                $0 Roofing System

Perfection Architectural Systems 806802708 J.T. Harrison Construction 7/27/2015 Est. 1/31/16 78,190.00$                                $0 Canopies
RCS 079937460 J.T. Harrison Construction 7/27/2015 Est. 1/31/16 28,200.00$                                $0 Waterproofing

Russell S. Lee Floor & Tile Co., Inc. 004400628 J.T. Harrison Construction 7/27/2015 Est. 1/31/16 44,434.00$                                $0 Flooring
Southern Air 790551881 J.T. Harrison Construction 7/27/2015 Est. 1/31/16 116,970.00$                              $0 HVAC

Taylor Electrical 114297906 J.T. Harrison Construction 7/27/2015 Est. 1/31/16 500,000.00$                              $0 Electrical
Tuscaloosa Electrical 021247333 J.T. Harrison Construction 7/27/2015 Est. 1/31/16 115,496.00$                              $0 Drywall/Acoustical

West Alabama Commercial Industries 8488977567 J.T. Harrison Construction 8/12/2015 Est. 2/15/15 35,000.00$                                $0 Millwork
Alabama Dept. of Transportation (ALDOT) 837892371 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Project Manager

Ikaros 040702385 ALDOT 9/4/2014 Est.  7/31/16 5,900,000.00$                           $1,180,000 General Construction and Oversight
WB Builders, LLC 055764472 Ikaros 2/3/2015 Est. 7/31/16 93,986.51$                                0 Striping

Stone Electric Co., Inc. 003840980 Ikaros 2/3/2015 Est. 7/31/16 984,074.58$                              0 Electrical
Statewide Grassing Inc. 175249648 Ikaros 3/16/2015 Est. 7/31/16 64,511.39$                                0 Grassing/Eros. Con
Alabama Guardrail, Inc. 083741959 Ikaros 2/3/2015 Est. 7/31/16 66,776.66$                                0 Guardrail

Alabama Traffic Systems Inc. 945182160 Ikaros 2/3/2015 Est. 7/31/16 47,462.97$                                0 Singage/Traffic
S T Bunn Construction Co., Inc. 004816930 Ikaros 2/3/2015 Est. 7/31/16 1,702,651.15$                           0 Asphalt

Neel-Schaffer & Almon Associates 067106138 City of Tuscaloosa 2/8/2013 Est. 02/08/16 237,800.00$                              All CDBG Engineering and Design
Tuscaloosa County PARA 080963197 City of Tuscaloosa 6/27/2013 Est. 12/31/2016 $5,617,000 $2,175,000 Project Manager

Sprouse Construction 025619191 PARA 12/4/2014 Est. 12/04/15 238,100.00$                              $238,100 Construction and Installation
T & M Concrete 027627387 PARA 3/30/2015 Est. 12/04/15 33,000.00$                                $33,000 Concrete Work

J.T. Harrison Construction 961656782 Salvation Army 10/13/2014 Est.  5/31/16 4,942,500.00$                           $500,000 Construction
Black Electric 969225705 Salvation Army 10/13/2014 Est. 1/11/16 445,000.00$                              $0 Electrical

Blaich Paint Contractors, LLC 011846150 Salvation Army 10/13/2014 Est. 1/11/16 45,000.00$                                $0 Painting
C & B Irrigation 003771184 Salvation Army 10/13/2014 Est. 1/11/16 72,900.00$                                $0 Landscape and Irrigation

Central Fire Protection, Inc. 829681154 Salvation Army 10/13/2014 Est. 1/11/16 58,549.00$                                $0 Fire Protection Sprinkler
Deason Roofing & Sheet Metal 082057456 Salvation Army 10/13/2014 Est. 1/11/16 364,541.00$                              $0 Roofing

Division 7 Construction, Inc. 942234811 Salvation Army 10/13/2014 Est. 1/11/16 46,800.00$                                $0 Waterproofing
Dogan Steel, Inc. 824910749 Salvation Army 10/13/2014 Est. 1/11/16 119,820.00$                              $0 Structural and Ornamental Metal

Dominion Construction Co, Inc. 027062770 Salvation Army 10/13/2014 Est. 1/11/16 261,307.00$                              $0 Site Work
Druid Glass 034127506 Salvation Army 10/13/2014 Est. 1/11/16 80,815.00$                                $0 Windows and Glazing

Gradescape, Inc. 928513175 Salvation Army 10/13/2014 Est. 1/11/16 33,750.00$                                $0 Pavers
Hotel and Restaurant Supply 033392614 Salvation Army 10/13/2014 Est. 1/11/16 206,478.00$                              $0 Kitchen Equipment

PDW Masonry 11669745 Salvation Army 10/13/2014 Est. 1/11/16 718,529.00$                              $0 Masonry
Remmert & Company 004016796 Salvation Army 10/13/2014 Est. 1/11/16 43,956.00$                                $0 Millwork/Casework

T & M Concrete 027627387 Salvation Army 10/13/2014 Est. 1/11/16 23,190.55$                                $0 Concrete Finishing
Turner Plumbing Inc 012755372 Salvation Army 10/13/2014 Est. 1/11/16 260,000.00$                              $0 Plumbing

Tuscaloosa Acoustical Systems Inc 021247333 Salvation Army 10/13/2014 Est. 1/11/16 179,000.00$                              $0 Drywall
Tusco, Inc. 040666885 Salvation Army 10/13/2014 Est. 1/11/16 36,414.00$                                $0 Temporary and Permanent Fencing

Veterans Surface Solutions 079399202 Salvation Army 10/13/2014 Est. 1/11/16 198,423.05$                              $0 Flooring
REV Construction, Inc. 785161055 City of Tuscaloosa 1/21/2015 Est.  04/21/15 1,149,293.00$                           $1,149,293 General Construction and Oversight

ST Bunn Construction Co, Inc. 004816930 REV Construction 4/27/2015 5/9/2015 33,807.50$                                $0 Paving
Sloan Utility 187274592 REV Construction 2/2/2015 2/10/2015 52,005.09$                                $0 Road Boring

Shirley Concrete 831778626 REV Construction 4/15/2015 4/30/2015 55,156.00$                                $0 Curb and Gutter
Double Diamond 784810595 City of Tuscaloosa 4/27/2015 Est. 7/27/2015 146,500.00$                              $146,500 General Construction and Oversight

Ryan Shirley Construction 883096257 City of Tuscaloosa 5/20/2015 Est. 01/31/16 2,231,786.77$                           $2,231,786.77 General Construction and Oversight
ST Bunn Construction Co, Inc. 004816930 Ryan Shirley Con. 7/6/2015 Est. 01/31/16 198,916.13$                              $0 Asphalt Paving
McCool Concrete Contrators 020402455 Ryan Shirley Con. 7/6/2015 Est.01/31/16 360,998.50$                              $0 Site Concrete

Premier Service Company 797310455 Ryan Shirley Con. 7/6/2015 Est. 01/31/16 398,540.00$                              $0 Site Electrical
Guthrie Landscaping (GLS LLC) 155573996 Ryan Shirley Con. 7/6/2015 Est. 01/31/16 425,907.30$                              $0 Landscaping & Irrigation

John Plott Company, Inc. 040652968 City of Tuscaloosa 6/26/2015 Est. 8/30/2015 297,389.00$                              $297,389.00 General Construction and Oversight
Munford Enterprises 848709064 John Plott Company, Inc. 7/31/2015 Est. 9/30/15 22,172.50$                                $0.00 Seeding/Mulching/Hauling/Fencing



K & A Builders, Inc. 781619585 City of Tuscaloosa 7/1/2015 Est. 10/29/2015 244,000.00$                              $200,000 General Construction and Oversight
McKelvey Mechanical 867774106 K & A Builders 7/1/2015 Est. 10/28/2015 96,480.00$                                $0 HVAC

Domestic Energy Group, LLC 078744481 City of Tuscaloosa 2/3/2015 Est. 12/31/17 243,609.00$                              243,609.00$                    light fixture materials 
Valmont Newmark, Inc. 007267214 City of Tuscaloosa 10/28/2014 Est. 12/31/17 472,969.00$                              472,969.00$                    light poles

Graybar Electric 009836115 City of Tuscaloosa 10/28/2014 Est. 12/31/17 85,880.00$                                85,880.00$                      touchscreens 
Ward Scott Architecture 153910633 City of Tuscaloosa 8/5/2015 1/27/2016 1,195,943.10$                           1,195,943.10$                 labor, materials

Cornerstone Civil Contractors 611488961 City of Tuscaloosa 2/5/2016 9/1/2016 $1,565,440.50 1,565,440.50$                 General Construction and Oversight
Mallory Burkhalter 045630407 Cornerstone Civil 2/16/2016 9/1/2016 $162,710.75 $0 Stone Base and Asphalt Paving

RJ Whisenant 012766817 Cornerstone Civil 2/16/2106 9/1/2016 $44,056.00 $0 Concrete Curb and Gutter 
Dominion Construction Co, Inc. 027062770 City of Tuscaloosa 12/12/2015 6/13/2016 $1,565,440.50 $1,565,440.50 General Construction and Oversight
S.T. Bunn Construction Co., Inc 004816930 Dominion Construction 6/1/2016 6/30/2016 106,677.90$                              106,677.90$                    Base and Paving

Cheyenne Contracting 962384132 Dominion Construction 5/19/2016 6/30/2016 42,644.00$                                42,644.00$                      Sidewalk/concrete drives/ditch
Phillips Slipform 014827493 Dominion Construction 5/19/2016 2/30/2016 65,688.75$                                65,688.75$                      Curb & Gutter

REV Construction, Inc. 785161055 City of Tuscaloosa 5/27/2016 Est. 02/01/2017 $3,189,427.65 2,375,397.00$                 General Construction and Oversight
S T Bunn Construction Co., Inc. 004816930 REV Construction 6/13/2016 2/8/2017 1,460,096.50$                           1,460,096.50$                 Paving

Boyd Construction 059878272 REV Construction 6/13/2016 2/8/2017 39,571.00$                                39,571.00$                      Landscaping


